Redexim ?
Verti-Drain® 7212

The Verti-Drain® 7212 is well suited to lower HP tractors, this very
capable model for aeration to a depth of 10" /25cm on the more
sensitive turf areas. The 7212 is particularly popular on hard to reach
areas due to its overall dimensions while maintaining all the features
of larger Verti-Drains.

Specifications

SKU

Operation

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Working speed at hole spacing 65 mm (km h)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)
Hole distance with 18 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 3 4 x 9 inch tines (inch)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)
Max. Diameter solid tine (mm)

Max. Diameter solid tine (inch)

Max. Diameter hollow tine (mm)

Max. Diameter hollow tine (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m? hr)
Max. capacity with spacing 2 1 2 inch (ft2 hr)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant

Dimensions (width mm)

Dimensions (height mm)

Dimensions (length mm)

Dimensions (width inch)

Dimensions (height inch)

Dimensions (length inch)

Slip clutch setting

Distributed by:

\; www.centaur-asiapacific.com
(ﬁEnTaUP info@centaur-asiapacific.com

ASIA PACIFIC

*Hong Kong, Macau, Malaysia (Johor).

© 2024 Redexim https://www.redexim.com

7212

Tractor Mounted
1.2

48

250

10

1

470

1030

65

2.5

100

4

25-165
1-6-1/2

18 x 250
3/4x10

25x 250
1x10

18

570

1250

1200

11000
3-point CAT 1
500

80W90 3 liter
EP 2

1350

800

1100

44

32

54

450 NM (3983 Ibf-in)




