

.....

The Verti-Drain® 7212 is well suited to lower HP tractors, this very capable model for aeration to a depth of 10" /25cm on the more sensitive turf areas. The 7212 is particularly popular on hard to reach areas due to its overall dimensions while maintaining all the features of larger Verti-Drains.



Specifications	
SKU	7212
Operation	Tractor Mounted
Working width (m)	1.2
Working width (inch)	48
Max. Working depth (mm)	250
Max. Working depth (inch)	10
Working speed at hole spacing 65 mm (km h)	1
Weight (kg)	470
Weight (lbs)	1030
Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)	65
Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)	2.5
Hole distance with 18 mm tines (mm)	100
Hole distance with 3 4 x 9 inch tines (inch)	4
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)	25 - 165
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)	1 - 6-1/2
Max. Diameter solid tine (mm)	18 x 250
Max. Diameter solid tine (inch)	3/4 x 10
Max. Diameter hollow tine (mm)	25 x 250
Max. Diameter hollow tine (inch)	1 x 10
Min. Tractor HP required	18
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	570
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	1250
Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m² hr)	1200
Max. capacity with spacing 2 1 2 inch (ft² hr)	11000
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1
Rpm Max.	500
Gearbox oil	80W90 3 liter
Lubricant	EP 2
Dimensions (width mm)	1350
Dimensions (height mm)	800
Dimensions (length mm)	1100
Dimensions (width inch)	44
Dimensions (height inch)	32
Dimensions (length inch)	54
Slip clutch setting	450 NM (3983 lbf-in)

Distributed by:



www.centaur-asiapacific.com info@centaur-asiapacific.com